
 
 
 

Results of the 4th Experience Archery/Caxton House - 

Portsmouth Competition 

Sunday 20th March 2016 

Venue: 

Caxton House Community Centre,  

129 St John’s Way,  

Archway,  

N19 3RQ 

A big thank you to everyone who came, and everyone who helped with scoring, putting out targets and making this event happen. We had 

a great turn out with over 70 archers from 13 different clubs from as far afield as Switzerland, Leicester and Croydon shooting over 3 

sessions competing in our unique competition with 3 bow categories: Recurve, Barbow, and Traditional (any wooden bow) to win one of 

our great handmade trophies and cash prizes (there was no male or female category just all archers shooting against each other over 

20yds). We also had a team competition made up of 3 archers each shooting a different discipline, as well as awards for Novice 1
st

 Year 

archers and Juniors under 18 years old. 

 

Please note the scores have been checked and adjusted where necessary. 

H = Hits / G = Gold’s / S = Score  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

   Recurve                                                           H  G  S     

    Sherman Ip                                                                                    

    Anastasia Sichkarenko 

    Petr Lochman 

    Dominic Collins 

    Jacel Pedziwiatr  

    Lukasz Mroz 

    Tommy Kinsella 

    Liefi Zhang 

    Mark Brown 

    David Woo 

    Anna Marie Haworth 

    Bertina Chan 

    Marcus Hadjithoma 

    Ramo Romo 

    Richard Yim 

    Syed Hussain 

    Nermin Daul 

    Fadil Husseyin 

    Marion Rosenberg 

    Julian Tucker 

     

     

     

     

           

 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 
20 

    

 

 

ULU Archery Club 

Hampstead 

Aquarius 

ULU Archery Club 

GNAS 

CMO Bowmen 

Hampstead 

ULU Archery Club 

Hampstead 

Aquarius 

Caxton EA 

ULU Archery Club 

Hampstead 

Aquarius 

ULU Archery Club 

ONAC 

Aquarius 

CMO Bowmen 

Caxton EA 

CMO Bowmen 

 

 

60   40   578  Trophy, Medal & £50 

60   29   566  Medal & £30 

60   32   565  Medal & £10 

60   28   562   

60   22   556 

60   27   554 

60   25   554 (Iron Man Comp) 

60   24   551 

60   23   550 

60   20   543 

60   17   540  1st
 Medal Novice 1

st
 Year    

60   16   540 

60   20   539 

60   24   534 

60   18   529   

60   16   524  (Iron Man Comp) 

60   10   484   

60   10   463 

60   5     455 

60   1     418 

 



 
 
 

 

H = Hits / G = Gold’s / S = Score 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

H = Hits / G = Gold’s / S = Score  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

H = Hits / G = Gold’s / S = Score  

   Recurve                                                           H  G  S     

  Lucia De Batte 

  Anabelle Prin       

  Lucia De Batte 

  Gnana Vardhan 

  Puneeth Vardhan 

  Amirali Monshizadeh 

  Aylish Selkirk 

  Bridget Evans 

  Charlotte Brown 

  Claudio Villegas 

  Erik Rowbotham 

   

           

 

21 

22 

 

23 

24 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

 

Hampstead 

Hampstead 

Hampstead 

GOA 

GOA 

Caxton EA 

ULU Archery Club 

ULU Archery Club 

ULU Archery Club 

ULU Archery Club 

EUAC 

 

 

55   3     326  1st
 Medal Junior    

57   0     308   2
nd

 Medal Junior    

52   0     276  (2nd
 Session) 

44   0     219   3rd
 Medal Junior    

43   1     209   Junior 

 

 

   Barebow                                                         H   G   S     

  Ewa J Lind 

  Syed Hussain 

  Zahid Karim 

  Amar Ejaz 

  Ron Granger 

  Nahim Yasin 

  Nahim Yasin 

  Stephanie Davies 

  Tommy Kinsella 

  Wahid Yasin 

  Jacel Pedziwiatr 

  Bilal Karim 

  Wajid Ali 

  Wajid Ali 

  Amar Ejaz    

  Wahid Yasin   

  Zahid Karim    

  Kristina Dolgilevica    

  Brian Maxey          

  Bilal Karim 

           

 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

 

7 

8 

 

9  

10   

11 

 

 

12 

 

13 

14 

 

 

Hampstead 

ONAC 

ONAC 

ONAC 

Hampstead 

ONAC 

ONAC 

Hampstead 

Hampstead 

ONAC 

GNAS 

ONAC 

ONAC 

ONAC 

ONAC 

ONAC 

ONAC 

Caxton EA 

Aquarius 

ONAC 

60   12   508  Trophy, Medal & £40 

60   13   506  Medal & £20 (Iron Man Comp) 

60   12   504  Medal & £10 1st Novice 1st Year 

60   15   502  2nd
 Medal Novice 1

st
 Year  

60   16   499  

60   11   498  3rd
 Medal Novice 1

st
 Year 

60   10   498  (2nd
 Session) 

60   8     498  

60   6     494  (Iron Man Comp) 

60   13   490  (2nd
 Session) 

60   9     490  

60   4     486  Novice 1
st

 Year 

60   11   485  Novice 1
st

 Year 

60   10   480  (2nd
 Session) 

60   7     478  (2nd
 Session) 

60   3     477  Novice 1
st

 Year 

60   8     475  (2nd
 Session) 

60   4     472 

60   6     463  

60   4     454  (2nd
 Session)   



 
 
 

H = Hits / G = Gold’s / S = Score  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

H = Hits / G = Gold’s / S = Score 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

H = Hits / G = Gold’s / S = Score  

 

 

   Traditional (Wooden any type)                                   H   G   S     

  Gianfranco Pizzo 

  Gianfranco Pizzo 

  Roger Spellane 

  Mark Goodwin 

  Colin Hind 

  Colin Hind 

  Syed Hussain 

  Stephanie Davies 

  Tommy Kinsella 

  Austin O’Connor 

  Anastasia Sichkarenko 

  James Rose 

  Victoria Swann 

  Mark Brown 

  Shabnam Alizadeh 

           

 

1 

 

2 

3 

 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

 

 

 

BC Thurland Switzerland 

BC Thurland Switzerland 

Aquarius 

Hampstead 

West Kent 

West Kent 

ONAC 

Hampstead 

Hampstead 

Caxton EA 

Hampstead 

Abbey Bowmen 

ULU Archery Club 

Hampstead 

ULU Archery Club 

60   13   510  Trophy, Medal & £40 

60   9     499  (2nd
 round) 

60   5     441  Medal & £20 

60   3     417  Medal & £10 

59   3     416  (2nd
 round) 

60   11   414 

57   3     392  (Iron Man Comp) 

60   5     381 

59   3     378  (Iron Man Comp) 

59   5     369 

54   3     364 

58   0     363 

49   1     286 

48   3     267 

38   0     147  

 

   Barebow                                                         H   G   S     

  Cliff Capps 

  Mark Goodwin 

  Lila Goodwin 

  Richard Yim 

  Rebecca Harlow 

  Andreas Meyer 

  Keith Burton 

           

 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

DNS 

 

 

Hampstead 

Hampstead 

Hampstead 

ULU Archery Club 

Rickmansworth AC 

Caxton EA 

Brent Valley Archers 

60   4     451   

60   7     448 

60   4     442  1st
 Medal Junior    

58   3     391 

56   3     344   

51   1     302  Novice 1
st

 Year 

 

   Iron Man Competition (Shooting each discipline)           S     

  Tommy Kinsella 

  Syed Hussain 

           

 

1 

2 

 

 

Hampstead 

ONAC 

 

1426 

1422 



 
 
 

 

H = Hits / G = Gold’s / S = Score  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Experience Archery would like to thank you all for attending the tournament, making this the best year yet! We hope you enjoyed it and 

will join us again next year. 

A Special thanks to Dave Toft without whom this tournament wouldn’t take place and to Tommy Kinsella for the team trophies and 

Stephanie Davies for being our Lady Paramount. Also a big thank you to everyone else who helped out on the day! 

Tournament Organisers 
L Pittis and D Toft 

Tel: 07961870170 

Email: lee@experiencearchery.com 

Website: www.experiencearchery.com 

 

 

   Team Competition (One archery shooting each discipline)       S     

  Anna Marie Haworth (R) 

  Kristina Dolgilevica (B) 

  Gianfranco Pizzo (T) 

  Petr Lochman (R) 

  Brian Maxey (B) 

  Roger Spellane (T) 

  Tommy Kinsella (R) 

  Ron Granger (B) 

  Stephanie Davies (T) 

  Mark Brown (R) 

  Stephanie Davies (B) 

  Anastasia Sichkarenko 

  Syed Hussain (R) 

  Nahim Yasin (B) 

  Tommy Kinsella (T) 

  Dominic Collins (R) 

  Richard Yim (B) 

  Victoria Swann (T) 

  Leifi Zhang (R) 

  Jacel Pedziwiatr (B) 

  Shabnam Alizadeh (T) 

  Marion Rosenberg (R) 

  Andreas Meyer (B) 

  Austin O’Connor (T) 

   

   

   

 

 

           

 

1 

 

 

2 

 

 

3 

 

 

4 

 

 

5 

 

 

6 

 

 

7 

 

 

8 

 

 

The Good the Bad and 

the Bearded 

 

Aquarius Dream Team 

 

 

The Avengers 

 

 

Take Me to the Woods 

 

 

The Misfits 

 

 

The London Foxes 

 

 

ULU & GNAS Warriors 

 

 

Maid Marion and Her 

Merry Men 

1522  Trophy’s  

 

 

1469 

 

 

1434 

 

 

1412 

 

 

1400 

 

 

1239 

 

 

1188 

 

 

1126 

mailto:lee@experiencearchery.com
http://www.experiencearchery.com/

