# Results of the 4th Experience Archery/Caxton House - Portsmouth Competition

## Sunday 20<sup>th</sup> March 2016

#### Venue:

Caxton House Community Centre, 129 St John's Way, Archway, N19 3RQ

A big thank you to everyone who came, and everyone who helped with scoring, putting out targets and making this event happen. We had a great turn out with over 70 archers from 13 different clubs from as far afield as Switzerland, Leicester and Croydon shooting over 3 sessions competing in our unique competition with 3 bow categories: Recurve, Barbow, and Traditional (any wooden bow) to win one of our great handmade trophies and cash prizes (there was no male or female category just all archers shooting against each other over 20yds). We also had a team competition made up of 3 archers each shooting a different discipline, as well as awards for Novice 1<sup>st</sup> Year archers and Juniors under 18 years old.

Please note the scores have been checked and adjusted where necessary.

#### H = Hits / G = Gold's / S = Score

	Recurve		Н	G	S
1	Sherman Ip	ULU Archery Club	60	40	578 Trophy, Medal & £50
2	Anastasia Sichkarenko	Hampstead	60	29	566 Medal & £30
3	Petr Lochman	Aquarius	60	32	565 Medal & £10
4	Dominic Collins	ULU Archery Club	60	28	562
5	Jacel Pedziwiatr	GNAS	60	22	556
6	Lukasz Mroz	CMO Bowmen	60	27	554
7	Tommy Kinsella	Hampstead	60	25	554 (Iron Man Comp)
8	Liefi Zhang	ULU Archery Club	60	24	551
9	Mark Brown	Hampstead	60	23	550
10	David Woo	Aquarius	60	20	543
11	Anna Marie Haworth	Caxton EA	60	17	<b>540</b> 1 <sup>st</sup> Medal Novice 1 <sup>st</sup> Year
12	Bertina Chan	ULU Archery Club	60	16	540
13	Marcus Hadjithoma	Hampstead	60	20	539
14	Ramo Romo	Aquarius	60	24	534
15	Richard Yim	ULU Archery Club	60	18	529
16	Syed Hussain	ONAC	60	16	524 (Iron Man Comp)
17	Nermin Daul	Aquarius	60	10	484
18	Fadil Husseyin	CMO Bowmen	60	10	463
19	Marion Rosenberg	Caxton EA	60	5	455
20	Julian Tucker	CMO Bowmen	60	1	418

#### H = Hits / G = Gold's / S = Score

#### H G S Recurve 21 Lucia De Batte Hampstead 55 3 **326** 1<sup>st</sup> Medal Junior 22 Anabelle Prin 57 0 308 2<sup>nd</sup> Medal Junior Hampstead Lucia De Batte Hampstead **52 0 276** (2<sup>nd</sup> Session) 23 Gnana Vardhan GOA 44 0 219 3<sup>rd</sup> Medal Junior 24 Puneeth Vardhan GOA 43 1 209 Junior DNS Amirali Monshizadeh Caxton EA DNS Aylish Selkirk **ULU Archery Club** DNS **Bridget Evans ULU Archery Club** DNS **Charlotte Brown ULU Archery Club** DNS Claudio Villegas **ULU Archery Club** DNS Erik Rowbotham **EUAC**

#### H = Hits / G = Gold's / S = Score

	Barebow		H G S
1	Ewa J Lind	Hampstead	60 12 508 Trophy, Medal & £40
2	Syed Hussain	ONAC	60 13 506 Medal & £20 (Iron Man Comp)
3	Zahid Karim	ONAC	60 12 504 Medal & £10 1st Novice 1st Year
4	Amar Ejaz	ONAC	60 15 502 2 <sup>nd</sup> Medal Novice 1 <sup>st</sup> Year
5	Ron Granger	Hampstead	60 16 499
6	Nahim Yasin	ONAC	60 11 498 3 <sup>rd</sup> Medal Novice 1 <sup>st</sup> Year
	Nahim Yasin	ONAC	<b>60 10 498</b> (2 <sup>nd</sup> Session)
7	Stephanie Davies	Hampstead	60 8 498
8	Tommy Kinsella	Hampstead	60 6 494 (Iron Man Comp)
	Wahid Yasin	ONAC	<b>60 13 490</b> (2 <sup>nd</sup> Session)
9	Jacel Pedziwiatr	GNAS	60 9 490
10	Bilal Karim	ONAC	60 4 486 Novice 1 <sup>st</sup> Year
11	Wajid Ali	ONAC	60 11 485 Novice 1 <sup>st</sup> Year
	Wajid Ali	ONAC	<b>60 10 480</b> (2 <sup>nd</sup> Session)
	Amar Ejaz	ONAC	<b>60 7 478</b> (2 <sup>nd</sup> Session)
12	Wahid Yasin	ONAC	60 3 477 Novice 1 <sup>st</sup> Year
	Zahid Karim	ONAC	<b>60 8 475</b> (2 <sup>nd</sup> Session)
13	Kristina Dolgilevica	Caxton EA	60 4 472
14	Brian Maxey	Aquarius	60 6 463
	Bilal Karim	ONAC	<b>60 4 454</b> (2 <sup>nd</sup> Session)

#### H = Hits / G = Gold's / S = Score

	Barebow		H G S
15	Cliff Capps	Hampstead	60 4 451
16	Mark Goodwin	Hampstead	60 7 448
17	Lila Goodwin	Hampstead	60 4 442 1 <sup>st</sup> Medal Junior
18	Richard Yim	ULU Archery Club	58 3 391
19	Rebecca Harlow	Rickmansworth AC	56 3 344
20	Andreas Meyer	Caxton EA	<b>51 1 302</b> Novice 1 <sup>st</sup> Year
DNS	Keith Burton	Brent Valley Archers	

#### H = Hits / G = Gold's / S = Score

	Traditional (Wooden any type)			H G S			
1	Gianfranco Pizzo	BC Thurland Switzerland		60	13	510	Trophy, Medal & £40
	Gianfranco Pizzo	BC Thurland Switzerland		60	9	499	(2 <sup>nd</sup> round)
2	Roger Spellane	Aquarius		60	5	441	Medal & £20
3	Mark Goodwin	Hampstead		60	3	417	Medal & £10
	Colin Hind	West Kent		59	3	416	(2 <sup>nd</sup> round)
4	Colin Hind	West Kent		60	11	414	
5	Syed Hussain	ONAC		57	3	392	(Iron Man Comp)
6	Stephanie Davies	Hampstead		60	5	381	
7	Tommy Kinsella	Hampstead		59	3	378	(Iron Man Comp)
8	Austin O'Connor	Caxton EA		59	5	369	
9	Anastasia Sichkarenko	Hampstead		54	3	364	
10	James Rose	Abbey Bowmen		58	0	363	
11	Victoria Swann	ULU Archery Club		49	1	286	
12	Mark Brown	Hampstead		48	3	267	
13	Shabnam Alizadeh	ULU Archery Club		38	0	147	

### H = Hits / G = Gold's / S = Score

	Iron Man Comp	etition (Shooting each discipline)	S	
1	Tommy Kinsella	Hampstead	1426	
2	Syed Hussain	ONAC	1422	

#### H = Hits / G = Gold's / S = Score

	Team Competition	1 (One archery shooting each discipline)	S
1	Anna Marie Haworth (R)	The Good the Bad and	1522 Trophy's
	Kristina Dolgilevica (B)	the Bearded	
	Gianfranco Pizzo (T)		
2	Petr Lochman (R)	Aquarius Dream Team	1469
	Brian Maxey (B)		
	Roger Spellane (T)		
3	Tommy Kinsella (R)	The Avengers	1434
	Ron Granger (B)		
	Stephanie Davies (T)		
4	Mark Brown (R)	Take Me to the Woods	1412
	Stephanie Davies (B)		
	Anastasia Sichkarenko		
5	Syed Hussain (R)	The Misfits	1400
	Nahim Yasin (B)		
	Tommy Kinsella (T)		
6	Dominic Collins (R)	The London Foxes	1239
	Richard Yim (B)		
	Victoria Swann (T)		
7	Leifi Zhang (R)	ULU & GNAS Warriors	1188
	Jacel Pedziwiatr (B)		
	Shabnam Alizadeh (T)		
8	Marion Rosenberg (R)	Maid Marion and Her	1126
	Andreas Meyer (B)	Merry Men	
	Austin O'Connor (T)		

Experience Archery would like to thank you all for attending the tournament, making this the best year yet! We hope you enjoyed it and will join us again next year.

A Special thanks to Dave Toft without whom this tournament wouldn't take place and to Tommy Kinsella for the team trophies and Stephanie Davies for being our Lady Paramount. Also a big thank you to everyone else who helped out on the day!

#### **Tournament Organisers**

L Pittis and D Toft Tel: 07961870170

Email: <u>lee@experiencearchery.com</u>
Website: <u>www.experiencearchery.com</u>